
TROFEO  1° BS FOR SPORT 
IMOLA, sabato 18 novembre  2017

classifca generale
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 1 180 33:35,7 PELLICONI Roberto FC PODISMO CAVA FORLI' M C 1967
2 2 179 33:46,4 DIPAOLA Ferdinando BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1982
3 3 193 33:55,3 ZANINI Marco RA RAVENNA RUNNERS M B 1971
4 4 213 34:33,3 VALERI Claudio BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1964
5 5 221 34:36,5 BERNABEI Andrea BO POL ZOLA PREDOSA M B 1971
6 6 178 34:44,6 POGGI Fabio MO ASD SAN VITO M B 1977
7 7 166 35:28,9 NUTI Stefano RA G.S. LAMONE M B 1974
8 8 190 35:29,0 LORENZINO Damiano BO SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BOLOGNA M A 1998
9 9 162 35:30,0 BACCHILEGA Alberto BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M A 1980
10 10 191 35:34,5 BARONI Andrea BO SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BOLOGNA M A 1998
11 11 214 35:52,9 VALERI Marco BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M A 1995
12 12 209 35:54,9 MALINI Ivano BO POL. ZOLA ASD M C 1966
13 13 151 36:08,3 BECCA Giacomo BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1970
14 14 216 36:08,8 SCARDOVI Gianluca RUNCARD M A 1992
15 15 227 36:13,8 LUPO Francesco BO ATLETICA MELITO M A 1979
16 16 194 36:47,5 BIAGI Matteo BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1988
17 17 174 37:17,7 COLLINELLI Marco RA GS DRAGO M B 1977
18 18 160 37:28,9 SATTA Antonello PD USMA CASELLE M E 1957
19 19 183 37:33,1 BACCHILEGA Andrea BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1973
20 20 203 37:41,2 SEMERARO Francesco RA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M B 1971
21 21 170 37:41,6 PLAZZOTTA Dino BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1958
22 22 201 37:45,2 MORLINI Isabella RE ATLETICA REGGIO F G 1971
23 23 186 38:10,7 BASSI Pietro BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1977
24 24 163 38:14,2 BONIFAZIO Gianfranco BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1968
25 25 189 38:28,0 SPORTELLI Diego BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1977
26 26 207 38:34,3 GADDONI Claudio BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1972
27 27 211 38:39,4 LIPPI Denis BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1971
28 28 176 38:43,9 GRANDI Alessandro RA G.S. LAMONE M A 1991
29 29 220 39:03,8 GADDONI Antonio BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1969
30 30 217 39:40,1 FRANZONI Andrea BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1991
31 31 182 39:46,3 SENESE Daniele RUNCARD M B 1972
32 32 154 39:55,9 FREDA Monica BO G.S. GABBI F G 1970
33 33 175 39:59,4 PAGANI Adriano RA SAN PATRIZIO ASD M E 1953
34 34 157 40:08,8 LORETI Gabriela MC GROTTINI TEAM F G 1971
35 35 171 40:09,8 BECCARI Nicola MC GROTTINI TEAM M B 1969
36 36 181 40:22,9 BETTINI Marco BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1976
37 37 228 40:26,2 SGUBBI Sanzio BO ATL. AVIS SAN PIETRO M C 1963
38 38 172 40:49,5 BETTI Virgilio RUNCARD M C 1960
39 39 199 40:57,6 ZANNI Fabrizio BO ATLETICA ZOLA M B 1968
40 40 212 41:05,8 MARCHETTI Marco RA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M B 1977
41 41 184 41:09,7 MORINI Tiziano BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1960
42 42 232 41:36,3 CALZA Lorenzo MO MODENA ATLETICA M B 1973
43 43 226 41:39,3 SALVATORI Erik BO COOPCERAMICA M B 1972
44 44 204 41:48,0 ZIRONI Alberto BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M C 1965
45 45 224 41:48,3 SALAROLI Giancarlo RA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M C 1967



46 46 208 41:57,1 CAPETTI Ugo BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1966
47 47 198 42:01,9 FRANCHI Federico BO ATLETICA ZOLA M B 1971
48 48 161 42:05,0 TURRINI Jenni BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE F F 1979
49 49 177 42:16,9 BELLINI Giulia FE ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA F F 1984
50 50 222 42:36,6 BUSSI Renzo RA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
51 51 152 42:49,9 CASSIANI Francesco BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M E 1956
52 52 165 42:52,3 BELLUCCI Matteo RN ATLETICA RIMINI NORD M A 1982
53 53 205 43:03,2 ZAGANELLI Massimo BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1970
54 54 210 43:07,3 RIGHINI Paolo BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
55 55 196 43:37,7 COLOMBO Antonello BO ACQUADELA M A 1988
56 56 197 43:40,8 BENINI Alice BO ACQUADELA F F 1991
57 57 168 44:09,9 GUIDOTTI Pamela RN ATLETICA RIMINI NORD F F 1985
58 58 158 45:16,8 RIGHINI Sauro BO RUNCARD M C 1964
59 59 173 45:23,1 CICOGNANI Federica BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS F F 1990
60 60 159 45:37,0 SANTANDREA Stefano BO RUNCARD M A 1988
61 61 202 45:42,8 MILINA Mario BO COOPCERAMICA M E 1949
62 62 169 45:44,7 SITTA Emanuela BO I CAGNON F G 1969
63 63 225 45:56,8 MONTI Giada RUNCARD F F 1984
64 64 230 46:48,4 LACCHINI Mirko BO ATL. IMOLA M B 1971
65 65 155 47:09,1 KISS Mirella BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA F G 1976
66 66 164 48:13,2 MACORI Massimiliano FC M C 1967
67 67 223 48:16,5 TURCHI Anna BO ACQUADELA F G 1976
68 68 195 49:19,5 MACCARELLI Roberto BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA M C 1964
69 69 229 50:17,8 BUSI Filippo BO ATL. IMOLA M C 1965
70 70 200 51:01,7 GIAROLI Angelo MI HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M C 1959
71 71 219 51:14,6 CUCCOLI Soni BO VIRTUS EMILSIDER F G 1968
72 72 167 51:24,4 SANGIORGI Diego RA G.S. LAMONE M A 1979
73 73 215 51:34,6 RICCIO Clelia RI RIMINI MARATON F F 1987
74 74 206 52:00,1 RAMBALDI Tiberio BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M E 1957
75 75 218 52:08,7 CAMORANI Giorgio BO M C 1964
76 76 156 52:26,5 LAZZARI Giancarlo BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA M C 1963
77 77 231 52:44,0 DEGREGORIO Elena MO MODENA ATLETICA F F 1999
78 78 153 54:32,1 DRAGHETTI Andrea BO RUNCARD M A 1985
79 79 185 57:43,8 CUOGHI Giuseppe MO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M E 1947

classifca maschile
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 1 180 33:35,7 PELLICONI Roberto FC PODISMO CAVA FORLI' M C 1967
2 2 179 33:46,4 DIPAOLA Ferdinando BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1982
3 3 193 33:55,3 ZANINI Marco RA RAVENNA RUNNERS M B 1971
4 4 213 34:33,3 VALERI Claudio BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1964
5 5 221 34:36,5 BERNABEI Andrea BO POL ZOLA PREDOSA M B 1971
6 6 178 34:44,6 POGGI Fabio MO ASD SAN VITO M B 1977
7 7 166 35:28,9 NUTI Stefano RA G.S. LAMONE M B 1974
8 8 190 35:29,0 LORENZINO Damiano BO SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BOLOGNA M A 1998
9 9 162 35:30,0 BACCHILEGA Alberto BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M A 1980
10 10 191 35:34,5 BARONI Andrea BO SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BOLOGNA M A 1998
11 11 214 35:52,9 VALERI Marco BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M A 1995
12 12 209 35:54,9 MALINI Ivano BO POL. ZOLA ASD M C 1966
13 13 151 36:08,3 BECCA Giacomo BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1970
14 14 216 36:08,8 SCARDOVI Gianluca RUNCARD M A 1992
15 15 227 36:13,8 LUPO Francesco BO ATLETICA MELITO M A 1979
16 16 194 36:47,5 BIAGI Matteo BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1988
17 17 174 37:17,7 COLLINELLI Marco RA GS DRAGO M B 1977
18 18 160 37:28,9 SATTA Antonello PD USMA CASELLE M E 1957
19 19 183 37:33,1 BACCHILEGA Andrea BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1973
20 20 203 37:41,2 SEMERARO Francesco RA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M B 1971
21 21 170 37:41,6 PLAZZOTTA Dino BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1958



22 23 186 38:10,7 BASSI Pietro BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1977
23 24 163 38:14,2 BONIFAZIO Gianfranco BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1968
24 25 189 38:28,0 SPORTELLI Diego BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1977
25 26 207 38:34,3 GADDONI Claudio BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1972
26 27 211 38:39,4 LIPPI Denis BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1971
27 28 176 38:43,9 GRANDI Alessandro RA G.S. LAMONE M A 1991
28 29 220 39:03,8 GADDONI Antonio BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1969
29 30 217 39:40,1 FRANZONI Andrea BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1991
30 31 182 39:46,3 SENESE Daniele RUNCARD M B 1972
31 33 175 39:59,4 PAGANI Adriano RA SAN PATRIZIO ASD M E 1953
32 35 171 40:09,8 BECCARI Nicola MC GROTTINI TEAM M B 1969
33 36 181 40:22,9 BETTINI Marco BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1976
34 37 228 40:26,2 SGUBBI Sanzio BO ATL. AVIS SAN PIETRO M C 1963
35 38 172 40:49,5 BETTI Virgilio RUNCARD M C 1960
36 39 199 40:57,6 ZANNI Fabrizio BO ATLETICA ZOLA M B 1968
37 40 212 41:05,8 MARCHETTI Marco RA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M B 1977
38 41 184 41:09,7 MORINI Tiziano BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1960
39 42 232 41:36,3 CALZA Lorenzo MO MODENA ATLETICA M B 1973
40 43 226 41:39,3 SALVATORI Erik BO COOPCERAMICA M B 1972
41 44 204 41:48,0 ZIRONI Alberto BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M C 1965
42 45 224 41:48,3 SALAROLI Giancarlo RA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M C 1967
43 46 208 41:57,1 CAPETTI Ugo BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1966
44 47 198 42:01,9 FRANCHI Federico BO ATLETICA ZOLA M B 1971
45 50 222 42:36,6 BUSSI Renzo RA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
46 51 152 42:49,9 CASSIANI Francesco BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M E 1956
47 52 165 42:52,3 BELLUCCI Matteo RN ATLETICA RIMINI NORD M A 1982
48 53 205 43:03,2 ZAGANELLI Massimo BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1970
49 54 210 43:07,3 RIGHINI Paolo BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
50 55 196 43:37,7 COLOMBO Antonello BO ACQUADELA M A 1988
51 58 158 45:16,8 RIGHINI Sauro BO RUNCARD M C 1964
52 60 159 45:37,0 SANTANDREA Stefano BO RUNCARD M A 1988
53 61 202 45:42,8 MILINA Mario BO COOPCERAMICA M E 1949
54 64 230 46:48,4 LACCHINI Mirko BO ATL. IMOLA M B 1971
55 66 164 48:13,2 MACORI Massimiliano FC M C 1967
56 68 195 49:19,5 MACCARELLI Roberto BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA M C 1964
57 69 229 50:17,8 BUSI Filippo BO ATL. IMOLA M C 1965
58 70 200 51:01,7 GIAROLI Angelo MI HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M C 1959
59 72 167 51:24,4 SANGIORGI Diego RA G.S. LAMONE M A 1979
60 74 206 52:00,1 RAMBALDI Tiberio BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M E 1957
61 75 218 52:08,7 CAMORANI Giorgio BO M C 1964
62 76 156 52:26,5 LAZZARI Giancarlo BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA M C 1963
63 78 153 54:32,1 DRAGHETTI Andrea BO RUNCARD M A 1985
64 79 185 57:43,8 CUOGHI Giuseppe MO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M E 1947

classifca femminile
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 22 201 37:45,2 MORLINI Isabella RE ATLETICA REGGIO F G 1971
2 32 154 39:55,9 FREDA Monica BO G.S. GABBI F G 1970
3 34 157 40:08,8 LORETI Gabriela MC GROTTINI TEAM F G 1971
4 48 161 42:05,0 TURRINI Jenni BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE F F 1979
5 49 177 42:16,9 BELLINI Giulia FE ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA F F 1984
6 56 197 43:40,8 BENINI Alice BO ACQUADELA F F 1991
7 57 168 44:09,9 GUIDOTTI Pamela RN ATLETICA RIMINI NORD F F 1985
8 59 173 45:23,1 CICOGNANI Federica BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS F F 1990
9 62 169 45:44,7 SITTA Emanuela BO I CAGNON F G 1969
10 63 225 45:56,8 MONTI Giada RUNCARD F F 1984
11 65 155 47:09,1 KISS Mirella BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA F G 1976
12 67 223 48:16,5 TURCHI Anna BO ACQUADELA F G 1976



13 71 219 51:14,6 CUCCOLI Soni BO VIRTUS EMILSIDER F G 1968
14 73 215 51:34,6 RICCIO Clelia RI RIMINI MARATON F F 1987
15 77 231 52:44,0 DEGREGORIO Elena MO MODENA ATLETICA F F 1999

categoria  A
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 2 179 33:46,4 DIPAOLA Ferdinando BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1982
2 8 190 35:29,0 LORENZINO Damiano BO SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BOLOGNA M A 1998
3 9 162 35:30,0 BACCHILEGA Alberto BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M A 1980
4 10 191 35:34,5 BARONI Andrea BO SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BOLOGNA M A 1998
5 11 214 35:52,9 VALERI Marco BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M A 1995
6 14 216 36:08,8 SCARDOVI Gianluca RUNCARD M A 1992
7 15 227 36:13,8 LUPO Francesco BO ATLETICA MELITO M A 1979
8 16 194 36:47,5 BIAGI Matteo BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1988
9 28 176 38:43,9 GRANDI Alessandro RA G.S. LAMONE M A 1991
10 30 217 39:40,1 FRANZONI Andrea BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1991
11 52 165 42:52,3 BELLUCCI Matteo RN ATLETICA RIMINI NORD M A 1982
12 55 196 43:37,7 COLOMBO Antonello BO ACQUADELA M A 1988
13 60 159 45:37,0 SANTANDREA Stefano BO RUNCARD M A 1988
14 72 167 51:24,4 SANGIORGI Diego RA G.S. LAMONE M A 1979
15 78 153 54:32,1 DRAGHETTI Andrea BO RUNCARD M A 1985

categoria  B
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 3 193 33:55,3 ZANINI Marco RA RAVENNA RUNNERS M B 1971
2 5 221 34:36,5 BERNABEI Andrea BO POL ZOLA PREDOSA M B 1971
3 6 178 34:44,6 POGGI Fabio MO ASD SAN VITO M B 1977
4 7 166 35:28,9 NUTI Stefano RA G.S. LAMONE M B 1974
5 13 151 36:08,3 BECCA Giacomo BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1970
6 17 174 37:17,7 COLLINELLI Marco RA GS DRAGO M B 1977
7 19 183 37:33,1 BACCHILEGA Andrea BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1973
8 20 203 37:41,2 SEMERARO Francesco RA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M B 1971
9 23 186 38:10,7 BASSI Pietro BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1977
10 24 163 38:14,2 BONIFAZIO Gianfranco BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1968
11 25 189 38:28,0 SPORTELLI Diego BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1977
12 26 207 38:34,3 GADDONI Claudio BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1972
13 27 211 38:39,4 LIPPI Denis BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1971
14 29 220 39:03,8 GADDONI Antonio BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1969
15 31 182 39:46,3 SENESE Daniele RUNCARD M B 1972
16 35 171 40:09,8 BECCARI Nicola MC GROTTINI TEAM M B 1969
17 36 181 40:22,9 BETTINI Marco BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1976
18 39 199 40:57,6 ZANNI Fabrizio BO ATLETICA ZOLA M B 1968
19 40 212 41:05,8 MARCHETTI Marco RA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M B 1977
20 42 232 41:36,3 CALZA Lorenzo MO MODENA ATLETICA M B 1973
21 43 226 41:39,3 SALVATORI Erik BO COOPCERAMICA M B 1972
22 47 198 42:01,9 FRANCHI Federico BO ATLETICA ZOLA M B 1971
23 53 205 43:03,2 ZAGANELLI Massimo BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1970
24 64 230 46:48,4 LACCHINI Mirko BO ATL. IMOLA M B 1971

categoria  C
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 1 180 33:35,7 PELLICONI Roberto FC PODISMO CAVA FORLI' M C 1967
2 4 213 34:33,3 VALERI Claudio BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1964
3 12 209 35:54,9 MALINI Ivano BO POL. ZOLA ASD M C 1966
4 21 170 37:41,6 PLAZZOTTA Dino BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1958
5 37 228 40:26,2 SGUBBI Sanzio BO ATL. AVIS SAN PIETRO M C 1963



6 38 172 40:49,5 BETTI Virgilio RUNCARD M C 1960
7 41 184 41:09,7 MORINI Tiziano BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1960
8 44 204 41:48,0 ZIRONI Alberto BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M C 1965
9 45 224 41:48,3 SALAROLI Giancarlo RA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M C 1967
10 46 208 41:57,1 CAPETTI Ugo BO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1966
11 50 222 42:36,6 BUSSI Renzo RA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
12 54 210 43:07,3 RIGHINI Paolo BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
13 58 158 45:16,8 RIGHINI Sauro BO RUNCARD M C 1964
14 66 164 48:13,2 MACORI Massimiliano FC M C 1967
15 68 195 49:19,5 MACCARELLI Roberto BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA M C 1964
16 69 229 50:17,8 BUSI Filippo BO ATL. IMOLA M C 1965
17 70 200 51:01,7 GIAROLI Angelo MI HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M C 1959
18 75 218 52:08,7 CAMORANI Giorgio BO M C 1964
19 76 156 52:26,5 LAZZARI Giancarlo BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA M C 1963

categoria  E
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 18 160 37:28,9 SATTA Antonello PD USMA CASELLE M E 1957
2 33 175 39:59,4 PAGANI Adriano RA SAN PATRIZIO ASD M E 1953
3 51 152 42:49,9 CASSIANI Francesco BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M E 1956
4 61 202 45:42,8 MILINA Mario BO COOPCERAMICA M E 1949
5 74 206 52:00,1 RAMBALDI Tiberio BO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M E 1957
6 79 185 57:43,8 CUOGHI Giuseppe MO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M E 1947

categoria  F
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 48 161 42:05,0 TURRINI Jenni BO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE F F 1979
2 49 177 42:16,9 BELLINI Giulia FE ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA F F 1984
3 56 197 43:40,8 BENINI Alice BO ACQUADELA F F 1991
4 57 168 44:09,9 GUIDOTTI Pamela RN ATLETICA RIMINI NORD F F 1985
5 59 173 45:23,1 CICOGNANI Federica BO ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS F F 1990
6 63 225 45:56,8 MONTI Giada RUNCARD F F 1984
7 73 215 51:34,6 RICCIO Clelia RI RIMINI MARATON F F 1987
8 77 231 52:44,0 DEGREGORIO Elena MO MODENA ATLETICA F F 1999

categoria  G
N. Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz Società SessoCategoriaAnno
1 22 201 37:45,2 MORLINI Isabella RE ATLETICA REGGIO F G 1971
2 32 154 39:55,9 FREDA Monica BO G.S. GABBI F G 1970
3 34 157 40:08,8 LORETI Gabriela MC GROTTINI TEAM F G 1971
4 62 169 45:44,7 SITTA Emanuela BO I CAGNON F G 1969
5 65 155 47:09,1 KISS Mirella BO POL.COOP.CERAMICA IMOLA F G 1976
6 67 223 48:16,5 TURCHI Anna BO ACQUADELA F G 1976
7 71 219 51:14,6 CUCCOLI Soni BO VIRTUS EMILSIDER F G 1968


